CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING
[l Baco da Seta Prosecco

Moét et Chandon
Impérial Brut

Moét et Chandon
Impérial Rosé

WINES

white
Antonio Rubini Pinot Grigio

Yealands Single Estate
Sauvignon Blanc

rosé
Chateau Oumsiyat Soupir

Whispering Angel
red
Santa Rita 8KM Merlot

Gran Volante Old Vine Garnacha

SPIRITS

Beefeater gin

Caorunn gin

Absolut vodka

Grey Goose vodka

Havana Club 3-year-old rum

Johnnie Walker
Black Label whisky

Balvenie Doublewood
12-year-old whisky

Laphroaig 10-year-old whisky

Buffalo Trace bourbon

NO & LOW

Feragaia alcohol-free spirit

DRINKS

125ml/Btl.
7/35

16/90

19.50/110

175ml/250mI/Btl.

7.25/10.25/30

9.50/13.50/39

8.75/12.50/35
15/22/60

7.25/10.25/30
9.25/13/37

25ml
4.40
4.65
4.40
6.40
4.65

5.40

5.65

25ml
3.65

DRAUGHT BEER

Peroni 5%

BOTTLED AND CANNED BEER
Meantime London pale ale 4.3%
Harviestoun Schiehallion 4.8%
Asahi Lager 5%

Beavertown ipa Neck Oil

Peroni 0%

SOFT DRINKS

Fever-tree fonics and softs 200ml
Indian tonic | Refreshingly light tonic
Mediterranean tonic | Lemonade
Soda water | Ginger ale | Ginger beer

Coca-cola 200ml | 330ml
Diet coke 200ml 1 330ml

Coke zero 330ml

HOT DRINKS

Espresso | Double espresso
Macchiato | Double macchiato
Latte

Mocha

Cappuccino

Flat white

Americano

Pot of tea

English Breakfast
Earl Grey

Dragon Well Green
Chamomile

Rose

Peppermint

Hot chocolate

Half/Pint
3.75/7

330m!
6

6

6
6.50
4.50

3.65

2.90/3.80
2.90/3.65
3.65

2.7513.50
3|3.75

4

4.25

4

4

3.75

3.50
3.50
3.75
3.50
3.50
3.50

4.50

Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether dishes contain particular ingredients. Please note: before placing
your order please inform a member of the team if anyone in your party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT. A 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.



